Blutspenden in 59514 Welver bis zum 01.10.2025

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

04.06.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

30.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

10.09.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

17.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.10.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Welver 59514 - Scheidingen
Schutzenhalle
Schitzenstr. 2

Welver 59514 - Borgeln
Ev. Gemeindehaus Niederboérde
Reiherstr. 14

Welver 59514 - Borgeln
Schitzenhalle
Bordestr. 77

Welver 59514 - Klotingen
Bilrgerhaus
Hohe Briicke 2 a

Welver 59514 - Scheidingen
Schitzenhalle
Schitzenstr. 2

Welver 59514 - Borgeln
Ev. Gemeindehaus Niederboérde
Reiherstr. 14

Welver 59514 - Borgeln
Schitzenhalle
Bordestr. 77



